Fikret Aliyev, 33

Position Chief Officer
Employment Status Looking for a job
Email fikret.a@mail.ru

Residence Baku, Azerbaijan

Download CV (PDF)

Additional information

Since 2013 year I worked in Azerbaijan Caspian Shipping company. 2013-2014 I worked in a sailor position, then 2014-2020 years third officer and second
officer on crude oil tankers at the same company. In 2020-2023 I worked in a head office Azerbaijan Caspian Shipping company (ASCO) in a position marine
inspector and since 2023 in a position watch officer (2nd officer) in Palmali Shipping Co.LTD on chemical tanker.

EXPERIENCE

2nd Officer - Chemical tanker

Vessel Name  Metin Huseynov

Agency

29.04.2023 - 19.10.2023 (6 months)
Build Year 2000 DWT

ME Power, kKW
2nd Officer - Crude Oil Tanker

ME Type

Vessel Name  Jabbar Hashimov
Agency
18.02.2020 - 18.05.2020 (3 months)

Build Year DWT

Date Birthday
Citizenship
Phone

Closest Airport
(Bina Int'l)

Vessel flag  Liberia

Vessel owner Pechora Shipping Co. LTD
(PALMALLI)

6 623
Wartsila

Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Vessel owner ASCO

29-03-1991
Azerbaijan
+994513305666

Heydar Aliyev International Airport


mailto:fikret.a@mail.ru
mailto:fikret.a@mail.ru
mailto:fikret.a@mail.ru
tel:+994513305666
tel:+994513305666
tel:+994513305666
https://maritime-zone.com/seamen/pdf?id=107453

2008

ME Power, 3 250 ME Type

kW

2nd Officer - General cargo

Vessel Name MAESTRO NIYAZI

Agency

22.08.2019 - 22.12.2019 (4 months)

Build Year 2002 DWT
ME Power, 2 200 ME Type
kW

2nd Officer - Crude Oil Tanker

Vessel Name  Zengezur

Agency

07.12.2018 - 11.01.2019 (1 month)

Build Year 2008 DWT
ME Power, 3720 ME Type
kW

2nd Officer - Crude Oil Tanker

Vessel Name  Zengezur

Agency

29.09.2018 - 06.12.2018 (2 months)

Build Year 2008 DWT
ME Power, 3720 ME Type
kW

2nd Officer - Crude Oil Tanker

Vessel Name Shusha

Agency

12 365

Wartsila

Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Vessel owner ASCO

5885
MAN

Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Vessel owner ASCO

13 470

Wartsila

Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Vessel owner ASCO

13470

Wartsila

Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Vessel owner ASCO

DOCUMENTS



01.03.2018 - 14.06.2018 (3 months)

Build Year 2009 DWT 13470
ME Power, 3720 ME Type Wartsila
kW

3rd Officer - Crude Oil Tanker

Vessel Name  Zengezur Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Agency Vessel owner Caspian Shipping Company
01.12.2017 - 02.01.2018 (1 month)

Build Year 2008 DWT 13470
ME Power, 3720 ME Type Wartsila
kW

3rd Officer - Crude Oil Tanker

Vessel Name  Zengezur Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Agency Vessel owner ASCO
06.09.2017 - 08.11.2017 (2 months)

Build Year 2008 DWT 13470
ME Power, 3720 ME Type Wartsila
kW

3rd Officer - Crude Oil Tanker

Vessel Name  Jabbar Hashimov Vessel flag  Azerbaijan
Agency Vessel owner Caspian Shipping Company
14.10.2016 - 18.02.2017 (4 months)

Build Year 2008 DWT 12 365
ME Power, 3250 ME Type Wartsila
kW

3rd Officer - Crude Oil Tanker

Vessel Name  Semed Vurgun Vessel flag  Azerbaijan



Agency
24.05.2016 - 24.08.2016 (3 months)
Build Year 1987 DWT

ME Power, kW ME Type
3rd Officer - Dry Cargo

Vessel Name  Fizuli

Agency

02.11.2015 - 24.01.2016 (3 months)
Build Year 1976 DWT

ME Power, kW ME Type
3rd Officer - Crude Oil Tanker

Vessel Name  Professor Aziz Aliyev
Agency

10.03.2015 - 03.07.2015 (4 months)
Build Year 2003 DWT

ME Power, kW ME Type
3rd Officer - Crude Oil Tanker

Vessel Name  Semed Vurgun

Agency

10.10.2014 - 10.01.2015 (3 months)
Build Year 1987 DWT

ME Power, kW ME Type
AB Seaman - Crude Oil Tanker
Vessel Name  Professor Aziz Aliyev
Agency

28.08.2013 - 09.12.2013 (3 months)

Vessel owner

4 987

Vessel flag

Vessel owner

4150

Vessel flag

Vessel owner

7 950

Wartsila

Vessel flag

Vessel owner

4 987

Vessel flag

Vessel owner

Caspian Shipping Company

Azerbaijan

Caspian Shipping Company

Azerbaijan

Caspian Shipping Company

Azerbaijan

Caspian Shipping Company

Azerbaijan

Caspian Shipping Company



Build Year 2003 DWT 7 950

ME Power, kW ME Type Wartsila

#

1

2

Document Country

Travel passport Azerbaijan

Seaman's book Azerbaijan

COC & ENDORSEMENT

# Type of the document Qualification
1 Certificate of Competency Chief Officer
2 Endorsement Chief Officer
CERTIFICATES
# Certificate
1 Advanced Oil Tanker Operations
2 Bridge Team and Resource Management
3 Maneuvering & Ship Handling
4 ECDIS

Document Number

C03263783

AZE 031245
Country Number
Azerbaijan 001405/23
Azerbaijan 001405/23

Certificate Number

SB-0116-20

SW-0046-21

SV-0021-21

SZ-0027-21

Issue Date

29.01.2024

11.01.2024

Issue Date

29.12.2023

29.12.2023

Issue Date

09.09.2020

12.02.2021

03.02.2021

04.02.2021

Expiry Date

28.01.2034

11.01.2029

Expiry Date

29.12.2028

29.12.2028

Expiry Date

2025-07-30

2026-02-12

2026-02-03

2026-02-04



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

ISM Code Familiarisation

Proficiency in Survival Craft and Rescue Boats

Designated Security Duties

Fire Prevention and Fire Fighting

Medical First Aid

Medical Care on Board

ROP/ARPA management level

GMDSS

GMDSS Endorsement

Security Awareness Training

Advanced Fire Fighting

Leadership and Teamwork

Ship Security Officer (SSO)

Basic Training for Oil and Chemical Tanker Cargo Operations

Advanced Chemical Tanker Operations

SP-3940-23

SL-0110-24

SH-3296-23

SO-5238-23

SN-1647-23

SM-0506-23

SQ-0495-23

DQ-0625-23

DQ-0625-23

SI-3406-23

SJ-1734-22

DL-1770-22

SG-0400-22

SA-0967-22

AS-0191-22

08.12.2023

19.01.2024

12.12.2023

07.11.2023

07.11.2023

20.11.2023

01.12.2023

27.11.2023

27.11.2023

27.10.2023

09.12.2022

05.12.2022

02.12.2022

13.12.2022

07.12.2022

2028-12-08

2029-01-19

2028-12-12

2028-11-03

2028-11-07

2028-11-17

2028-12-01

2028-11-27

2028-11-27

2028-10-27

2027-12-09

2027-12-05

2027-12-02

2027-12-08

2027-12-07



EDUCATION

# Bachelor / Master Degree University Graduation Date

1 bakanasp Azepbaitmkanckas ['ocynapctBenHas Mopckast Akagemust 18.04.2012

PERSONAL INFORMATION

Height, cm Weight, kg Shoe size, cm Overall Size Hair Color Eye Color

174 72 41 44 Brown Brown



