### Fikret Aliyev, 33

Position Chief Officer Date Birthday 29-03-1991

Employment Status Looking for a job Citizenship Azerbaijan

Email fikret.a@mail.ru Phone +994513305666

Residence Baku, Azerbaijan Closest Airport Heydar Aliyev International Airport

(Bina Int'l)

#### Download CV (PDF)

#### Additional information

Since 2013 year I worked in Azerbaijan Caspian Shipping company. 2013-2014 I worked in a sailor position, then 2014-2020 years third officer and second officer on crude oil tankers at the same company. In 2020-2023 I worked in a head office Azerbaijan Caspian Shipping company (ASCO) in a position marine inspector and since 2023 in a position watch officer (2nd officer) in Palmali Shipping Co.LTD on chemical tanker.

### **EXPERIENCE**

<b>a</b> 1	O 000	O1 ' 1	. 1
2nd	Officer -	Chemical	tanker

Vessel Name Metin Huseynov Vessel flag Liberia

Agency Vessel owner Pechora Shipping Co. LTD

(PALMALI)

### 29.04.2023 - 19.10.2023 (6 months)

Build Year 2000 DWT 6 623

ME Power, kW ME Type Wartsila

#### 2nd Officer - Crude Oil Tanker

Vessel Name Jabbar Hashimov Vessel flag Azerbaijan

Agency Vessel owner ASCO

18.02.2020 - 18.05.2020 (3 months)

Build Year DWT

	2008		12 365	
ME Power,	3 250	ME Type	Wartsila	
	· - General ca	rgo		
	MAESTRO		Waggel flag	A mark alian
	MAESTRO	NIYAZI	Vessel flag	,
Agency	22 12 2010	(4 41)	Vessel owner	ASCO
	- 22.12.2019	,		
Build Year	2002	DWT	5 885	
ME Power, kW	2 200	ME Type	MAN	
2nd Officer	- Crude Oil	Tanker		
Vessel Name	Zengezur		Vessel flag	Azerbaijan
Agency			Vessel owner	ASCO
07.12.2018	- 11.01.2019	(1 month)		
Build Year	2008	DWT	13 470	
ME Power, kW	3 720	ME Type	Wartsila	
2nd Officer	- Crude Oil	Tanker		
Vessel Name	Zengezur		Vessel flag	Azerbaijan
Agency			Vessel owner	ASCO
29.09.2018	- 06.12.2018	(2 months)		
Build Year	2008	DWT	13 470	
ME Power, kW	3 720	ME Type	Wartsila	
2nd Officer	· - Crude Oil	Tanker		
Vessel Name	Shusha		Vessel flag	Azerbaijan

**DOCUMENTS** 

Agency Vessel mag Azerba

Vessel mag Azerba

Vessel owner ASCO

01.03.2018 - 14.06.2018 (3 months)

**Build Year** 2009 **DWT** 13 470

ME Power, 3 720 ME Type Wartsila

kW

3rd Officer - Crude Oil Tanker

Vessel Name Zengezur Vessel flag Azerbaijan

Agency Vessel owner Caspian Shipping Company

01.12.2017 - 02.01.2018 (1 month)

**Build Year** 2008 **DWT** 13 470

ME Power, 3 720 ME Type Wartsila

 $\mathbf{k}\mathbf{W}$ 

3rd Officer - Crude Oil Tanker

Vessel Name Zengezur Vessel flag Azerbaijan

Agency Vessel owner ASCO

06.09.2017 - 08.11.2017 (2 months)

**Build Year** 2008 **DWT** 13 470

ME Power, 3 720 ME Type Wartsila

kW

3rd Officer - Crude Oil Tanker

Vessel Name Jabbar Hashimov Vessel flag Azerbaijan

Agency Vessel owner Caspian Shipping Company

14.10.2016 - 18.02.2017 (4 months)

**Build Year** 2008 **DWT** 12 365

ME Power, 3 250 ME Type Wartsila

kW

3rd Officer - Crude Oil Tanker

Vessel Name Semed Vurgun Vessel flag Azerbaijan

Agency Vessel owner Caspian Shipping Company

24.05.2016 - 24.08.2016 (3 months)

Build Year 1987 DWT 4 987

ME Power, kW ME Type

3rd Officer - Dry Cargo

Vessel Name Fizuli Vessel flag Azerbaijan

Agency Vessel owner Caspian Shipping Company

02.11.2015 - 24.01.2016 (3 months)

Build Year 1976 DWT 4 150

ME Power, kW ME Type

**3rd Officer** - Crude Oil Tanker

Vessel Name Professor Aziz Aliyev Vessel flag Azerbaijan

Agency Vessel owner Caspian Shipping Company

10.03.2015 - 03.07.2015 (4 months)

Build Year 2003 DWT 7 950

ME Power, kW ME Type Wartsila

3rd Officer - Crude Oil Tanker

Vessel Name Semed Vurgun Vessel flag Azerbaijan

Agency Vessel owner Caspian Shipping Company

10.10.2014 - 10.01.2015 (3 months)

Build Year 1987 DWT 4 987

ME Power, kW ME Type

AB Seaman - Crude Oil Tanker

Vessel Name Professor Aziz Aliyev Vessel flag Azerbaijan

Agency Vessel owner Caspian Shipping Company

28.08.2013 - 09.12.2013 (3 months)

ME	Power, kW	ME Type	Wartsila			
#	Document		Country	Document Number	Issue Date	Expiry Date
1	Travel passport		Azerbaijan	C03263783	29.01.2024	28.01.2034
2	Seaman's book		Azerbaijan	AZE 031245	11.01.2024	11.01.2029

# **COC & ENDORSEMENT**

7 950

Build Year 2003

#	Type of the document	Qualification	Country	Number	Issue Date	Expiry Date
1	Certificate of Competency	Chief Officer	Azerbaijan	001405/23	29.12.2023	29.12.2028
2	Endorsement	Chief Officer	Azerbaijan	001405/23	29.12.2023	29.12.2028

## **CERTIFICATES**

#	Certificate	Certificate Number	Issue Date	Expiry Date
1	Advanced Oil Tanker Operations	SB-0116-20	09.09.2020	2025-07-30
2	Bridge Team and Resource Management	SW-0046-21	12.02.2021	2026-02-12
3	Maneuvering & Ship Handling	SV-0021-21	03.02.2021	2026-02-03
4	ECDIS	SZ-0027-21	04.02.2021	2026-02-04

5	ISM Code Familiarisation	SP-3940-23	08.12.2023	2028-12-08
6	Proficiency in Survival Craft and Rescue Boats	SL-0110-24	19.01.2024	2029-01-19
7	Designated Security Duties	SH-3296-23	12.12.2023	2028-12-12
8	Fire Prevention and Fire Fighting	SO-5238-23	07.11.2023	2028-11-03
9	Medical First Aid	SN-1647-23	07.11.2023	2028-11-07
10	Medical Care on Board	SM-0506-23	20.11.2023	2028-11-17
11	ROP/ARPA management level	SQ-0495-23	01.12.2023	2028-12-01
12	GMDSS	DQ-0625-23	27.11.2023	2028-11-27
13	GMDSS Endorsement	DQ-0625-23	27.11.2023	2028-11-27
14	Security Awareness Training	SI-3406-23	27.10.2023	2028-10-27
15	Advanced Fire Fighting	SJ-1734-22	09.12.2022	2027-12-09
16	Leadership and Teamwork	DL-1770-22	05.12.2022	2027-12-05
17	Ship Security Officer (SSO)	SG-0400-22	02.12.2022	2027-12-02
18	Basic Training for Oil and Chemical Tanker Cargo Operations	SA-0967-22	13.12.2022	2027-12-08
19	Advanced Chemical Tanker Operations	AS-0191-22	07.12.2022	2027-12-07

## **EDUCATION**

#	Bachelor / Master Degree	University	Graduation Date
1	Бакалавр	Азербайджанская Государственная Морская Академия	18.04.2012

## **PERSONAL INFORMATION**

Height, cm	Weight, kg	Shoe size, cm	Overall Size	Hair Color	Eye Color
174	72	41	44	Brown	Brown